Oysters Fish Filet

4 Piece (3PW,1TS,1R) $9.99 Flounder Plate $11.99

.99
GPiece BPW,1TS1R)  $11.99 B AN D A' s Snapper Plate $10
8 Piece (3PW,1TS,1R) $13.99 Catfish Plate :12.99
Drum Plat 12.99
12 Piece (215, 2R) $17.99 SEAFOOD rum Plate
Vera Cruz $13.99

e s  Since 1985 Specials

2-S2-F(3PWTS,1R) $9.99

3S3FEPWITS IR Double Flounder Plate $16.99
7 22 3 Piece Snapper Plate $15.99
4S4FBPWITSIR)  $13.25 > (4PW,11GTS, 3R)
Double Catfish Plate $17.99
6-S6-F(2TS,2R) $16.99
Shrimp & Oyster Fish Pollock
2-S2-0(3PW,1TS,1R) $10.49 4 Piece (3PW,2TS,1R) $9.99
3-S3-0(3PW,1TS,1R) $12.49 W@ 6 Piece (3 PW;2TS,1R) $11.99
4-S4-0(3PW,1TS,1R) $13.49 8 Piece (SPW,2TS,1R) $13.99
6-S6-0(2TS,2R) $18.49 MW 11 Piece (2 TS, 2R) $16.99
Fish & Oyster i
361-888-6603 Shrlmp
2F20(3PW. TS 1R) $9.99 2751 S Port Ave 4 Piece (3PW, 1TS, 1R) $9.99
3F3-0(3PW.1TS, 1R $11.9 Follow us on Social Media! :
( ) St 6Piece BPW,1TS, TR $11.50
4-F4-03PW,1TS,1R) $13.99 © @bandasseafood 8 Piece (3PW,1TS,1R) $13.99

6-F 6-0 (2TS,2R) $17.99 12 Piece (2TS,2R) $16.99


https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61574610264136
https://www.instagram.com/bandasseafood/
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Fried Mushrooms
Fried Pickles

Fried Okra

Fried Zucchini

Fried Serrano (2)
Fried Mac & Cheese
Potato Wedges (5)
Onion Rings

Hush Puppies
Jalapeno Poppers

4 oz Coleslaw

Sweet Corn Nuggets (10)

Jalapeno

Extra Roll

Extra Tartar Sauce
Extra Fish (Pollock)
Extra Shrimp

— Fxira Oyster
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$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99
$1.00
$6.99

$5.50

$5.99

$4.99
$0.59

$1.25

- $6.49

$0.39
$0.25
$0.40

$1.50

$1.75
$1.75

s
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2-S2-F203PW,1TS,1R)  $13.99
4-S4-F4-0(2TS,2R) $18.49
3“ with 2 potato wedges
- Hhe—— s e xam $9.75
ShAMP _ e e o $10.27
OWster e i ea $10.99
Founder o o oo e e $11.99

1 Sopapilla

Jumbo Corn Dog Plate

Mini Corndog Plate

1Crab Plate

2Crab Plate

3 Piece Chicken Strip Plate
Grilled Shrimp Plate

$1.50
$10.99
$u.u9
$7.99
$10.99

$6.29

$11.99 _,
«®

P

Extra Chicken Strip $1.59
Extra Crab $3.99
Extra Grilled Shrimp $5.99
Soft Drinks

Tea $1.99/$2.69

$1.99/%2.69

PW =Potato Wedge
TS = Tartar Sauce
B =Roll
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