#### **Oysters**

4 Piece (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$9.99

6 Piece (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$11.99

8 Piece (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$13.99

12 Piece (2 TS, 2 R) \$17.99

# **Shrimp & Fish**

2-S 2-F (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$9.99

3-S 3-F (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$11.25

4-S 4-F (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$13.25

6-S 6-F (2 TS, 2 R) \$16.99

## Shrimp & Oyster

2-S 2-O (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$10.49

3-S 3-O (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$12.49

4-S 4-O (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$13.49

6-S 6-0 (2 TS, 2 R) \$18.49

## Fish & Oyster

2-F 2-O (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$9.99

3-F 3-0 (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$11.9

4-F 4-0 (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$13.99

6-F 6-0 (2 TS, 2 R) \$17.99

# BANDA'S SEAFOOD

**Since 1985** 



**(**) 361-888-6603

2751 S Port Ave

Follow us on Social Media!

🚹 Banda's Seafood # 1

@bandasseafood

#### Fish Filet

Flounder Plate \$11.99
Snapper Plate \$10.99

Catfish Plate \$12.99

Drum Plate \$12.99

Vera Cruz \$13.99

# **Specials**

Double Flounder Plate \$16.99

3 Piece Snapper Plate \$15.99
(4 PW, 1 LG TS, 3 R)

Double Catfish Plate \$17.99

#### Fish Pollock

4 Piece (3 PW, 2 TS, 1 R) \$9.99

6 Piece (3 PW, 2 TS, 1 R) \$11.99

8 Piece (3 PW, 2 TS, 1 R) \$13.99

11 Piece (2 TS, 2 R) \$16.99

#### **Shrimp**

4 Piece (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$9.99

6 Piece (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$11.50

8 Piece (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$13.99

12 Piece (2 TS, 2 R) \$16.99

# Sides & Extras

Fried Mushrooms	\$7.99
Fried Pickles	\$7.99
Fried Okra	\$7.99
Fried Zucchini	\$8.99
Fried Serrano (2)	\$1.00
Fried Mac & Cheese	\$6.99
Potato Wedges (5)	\$5.50
Onion Rings	\$5.99
Hush Puppies	\$4.99
Jalapeno Poppers	\$0.59
4 oz Coleslaw	\$1.25
Sweet Corn Nuggets (10)	\$6.49
Jalapeno	\$0.39
Extra Roll	\$0.25
Extra Tartar Sauce	\$0.40
Extra Fish (Pollock)	\$1.50
Extra Shrimp	\$1.75
Extra Oyster	\$1.75

# Fish, Shrimp, Oyster

2-S 2-F 2-O (3 PW, 1 TS, 1 R) \$13.99 4-S 4-F 4-O (2 TS, 2 R) \$18.49

# Po' Boys

 with 2 potato wedges

 Fish
 \$9.75

 Shrimp
 \$10.27

 Oyster
 \$10.99

 Flounder
 \$11.99

 Catfish
 \$12.99

## **Others**

1 Sopapilla

선생님들은 얼굴하면 되고 하십시간에 보기를 살았다.	to the state of the state of
Jumbo Corn Dog Plate	\$10.99
Mini Corndog Plate	\$4.49
1 Crab Plate	\$7.99
2 Crab Plate	\$10.99
3 Piece Chicken Strip Plate	\$6.29
Grilled Shrimn Plate	\$11.99

\$1.50

#### **Extras Cont.**

Extra Chicken Strip \$1.59
Extra Crab \$3.99
Extra Grilled Shrimp \$5.99

# Drinks 20 oz/32 oz

Soft Drinks \$1.99/\$2.69

Tea \$1.99/\$2.69

PW = Potato Wedge TS = Tartar Sauce R = Roll

